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202109140004
46540

09/14/2021
08:56:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

202109160004
53060

09/16/2021
04:06:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EXTREME
UNDERGROU
ND BORING
INC

Instr
#:20190425000
136110

202109140004
46530

09/14/2021
08:56:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILCOX
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC


