Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/09; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202109140004 46540	08:56:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
202109160004 53060	04:06:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	EXTREME UNDERGROU ND BORING INC					Instr #:20190425000 136110	
202109140004 46530	08:56:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILCOX BUILDING COMPANY LLC						